
FIXTURE PROGRAMME  -  ISSUE No 4  - 22nd MARCH 2021
COVID 19 REGULATION  -         2 METRE RULE - ONE MATCH PER GREEN

Division 3                                        MAY &  JUNE

Morning Matches to commence at 10.00 a.m. 
Afternoon Matches to commence at 2.15 p.m.
Maximum Number of people in a gathering i.e Club Grounds is 30

Totland B - withdrawn from the League
Warner B - withdrawn from the League
Now Read - Sandown W
Sat 1st May                                                          Saturday 8th May                      Sun 2nd May                                                        Sat 8th May                                                                              

  Newport B v   Ventnor C    Bembridge C v Sandown E   Newport B v   Shanklin E

  Shanklin E 10.00 v Plessey D    Bembridge C v Plessey D  

Sandown W v Sandown C  

Sat 15th May                                               Sat 22nd May                                               Sun 23rd May                                     

  Shanklin E 10.00 v   Bembridge C   Bembridge C v   Newport B Plessey D v Sandown W

Sandown C  v   Ventnor C    Ventnor C v   Sandown E

Sat 29th May                                        Sun 30th May                                     

  Newport B 10.00 v Sandown C  Plessey D  v   Ventnor C 

  Shanklin E 10.00 v Sandown W

Sat 5th June    Sat 12th June Sun 13th June

Sandown C 10.00 v   Sandown E   Sandown E 10.00 v   Newport B Plessey D  v Sandown C  

  Bembridge C v Sandown W   Ventnor C 10.00  v   Bembridge C 

  Shanklin E 10.00 v   Ventnor C  

Sat 19th June Sun 20th June Sat 26th June

  Sandown E 10.00 v Plessey D  Sandown W 10.00 v   Newport B   Newport B v Plessey D  

Sandown C  v   Shanklin E Sandown W 10.00 v   Ventnor C  

  Shanklin E v   Sandown E

  Bembridge C v Sandown C  


